With ADA ParatransitID ......$.75 |
Student Age 5-High School....$.75 Stdent  Boar, Bananas T OBANANAS THE

Five Ride Ticket.....$6.00 %;B"f“ * — g

-~
)
@
+ ® °
() -
-
W A B vlo o)° : o
4 ® L Y
)
) 3 . 7 -
R@ute c@@mg?g};@g] Route A Capehart P E oute U Hammond St Route M - Mall Hopper Route w‘:’@lﬂm
St¥losephiHospital/Hannaford M MondayfISaturday) 0 Ohio p onda aturda 7 » A Bano d
_ Bangor Camp onda - Husson/St. Joseph Healthcare/Malls Monday - Saturday EMMC/UMaine Monday - Saturday
Bus Siep Numbers Bus Stop Numbers P
B-000 | B-070 | B-090 | B/M-130* | B-070 | B-000 . P Bus Stop Numbers Bus Stop Numbers EI{B Stop Numbers
A/M - AM - A- A-240 | AM - AM - A-
A B C D B A L 220 | 180 | 000 7 U-000 [U-020 | U-09 |uU-115]| U-105 | U-055| U-035| U-000 AM - evw | Bm- AM.- V- V- V- V- V- V- V- V- V- V-
Transit St. Bangor Broadway St. Transit Q @ @ @ @ @ @ 6 Q 7 220 M-050 | B/M-130 | 165 130 M - 095 M - 050 220 000 050 160 240 380 440 240 345 205 000
Center Josephs Gradens Shopping Josephs Center m - ':‘
. Al[BJICJ[DIKER[FI[G][A e DI XD EXEIC) AB/CDEFDCBA
Transit Airport | Bangor | Davis | Bangor | Airport Transit ' '
6:15 6:22 - 6:28 6:31 6:38 enter | EMHC a irpor 0 irpol a PCHC | Center 7
a5 o2 P e 701 708 cont il Arpor foad Ar; . el cent 7/ Transit Union Univ. DHHS Hammond Buck & Cedar Transit Main old Main
K B : B X K . . . . Center Street College St. 3rd Street Center Transit um Univ. um Transit
6:06 . 6:25 6:27 6:38 . Broad Broad: 900 . EMMC Street 0 Te N Street EMMC
715 | 722 - 728 731 | 738 ©29 d \ Aot | ucon | Shopping | 520957 | Sromotng | Broadway | Husson | Aror Center Street | ynion | ToWn | wan | union [ Street Center
R R Centt Cent Buildil
745 | 782 - 7:58 801 | 808 615 | 628 | 625 | S | ese | B | 6ss | es7 | 708 - - | 553 | 556 | 558 | 603 | 605 | 610 | X Sl - | - - - | 545 | 605 | 6:10 | 6:30 | 6:35 | e:50 | 7:00
R . . . . 6:55 7:02 7:05 7:20 7:28 7:30 7:35 7:45
8:15 8:22 - 8:28 8:31 8:38 R R . . . . . . . . \ . . . . . . . . . .
6:4 6:53 | 6: :06 2 2 :38 6:15 6:17 6:23 6:26 6:28 6:33 6:35 6:40 6:15 6:20 | 6:38 | 6:45 | 7:05 7:10 7:30 7:35 7:50 8:00
45 | 852 | 855 858 901 | o908 R Il G0N A e i 755 | 802 | 805 | 820 | 828 | &30 | 835 | 845
. . . . . . . . 7:15 7:20 7:38 7:45 8:05 8:10 8:30 8:35 8:50 9:00
H a I ' l p d e n 9:15 9:22 - 9:28 9:31 9:38 745 | 7:03 | 7:25 (728) 736 (7-Rs,0) 755 | 757 | 808 6:45 | 647 | 6:53 | 6:56 6:58 7:03 | 7:05 | 7:10 55 | 902 505 520 | o2 530 535 P 1 : :
9:45 9:52 - 9:58 10:01 10:08 - - . . . . . . . . 8:15 8:20 8:38 8:45 9:05 9:10 9:30 9:35 9:50 0:00
: : : : : vas | 753 | 755 | B | 805 | r | 825 | 527 | 838 7AS | AT | 723 | 726 | 728 | 783 | 735 [ 740 9:55 | 10:02 [ 10:05 |10:20 [ 10:28 | 10:30 | 10:35 | 1045
10:15 10:22 - 10:28 10:31 10:38 (7:58) i i - - - i - - 9:15 9:20 9:38 9:45 | 10:05 | 10:10 | 10:30 | 10:35 | 10:50 | 11:00
045 | 1052 | 1085 | 10%8 o1 | 1108 515 T2 Tos T & Tes | & 150 s57 | s08 745 | 747 | 753 | 7:56 [ 7:58 | 8:03 | 8:05 | 8:10 10:55 | 11:02 | 11:05 | 11:20 [ 11:28 | 11:30 | 11:35 | 11:45
i i i i i i : : : : : : : 10:15 | 10:20 | 10:38 | 10:45 | 11:05 | 11:10 | 11:30 | 11:35 | 11:50 | 12:00
11:15 11:22 - 11:28 131 | 13s N 845 | 8:53 | 8:55 | R | 906 | R | 925 | 927 | 9:38 8:15 | 817 | 8:23 | 826 8:28 8:33 | 8:35 | 8:40 11:55 | 12:02 | 12:05 | 12:20 | 12:28 | 12:30 | 12:35 | 12:45 11:15 | 11:20 | 11:38 | 11:45 | 12:05 | 12:10 | 12:30 | 12:35 | 12:50 | 1:00
11:45 11:52 - 11:58 12:01 12:08 \ 915 | 923 | 925 | R | 936 [ R | 955 | 9:57 | 10:08 8:45 847 | 853 | 856 8:58 9:05 | 9:10 12:55 | 1:02 1:05 1:20 1:28 1:30 1:35 1:45 ; ; , , ; ; , , ; ,
12:15 12:22 - 12:28 12:31 12:38 945 | 953 | 955 | R [1006 | R | 1025 [ 10:27 | 10:38 - T I \ 12:15 | 12:20 | 12:38 | 12:45 | 1:05 | 1:10 | 1:30 [ 1:35 [ 1:50 | 2:00
. . . . . . . . 1:55 2:02 2:05 2:20 2:28 2:30 2:35 2:45
12:45 12:52 12:55 12:58 1:01 1:08 \ 10:15 | 10:23 [ 1025 [ R [ 10:36 | R [ 10:55 | 10:57 [ 11:08 Bangor [ C AII’pOI’t 91 917 | 928 | 926 528 933 | 995 | 940 E M po RAR' Y \ 1:15 | 1:20 | 1:38 | 1:45 | 2:05 | 2:10 | 2:30 | 2:35 | 2:50 | 3:00
1:15 1:22 - 1:28 1:31 1:38 \ 1045 | 1053 | 1055 | R | 11:06 | R | 11:25 [ 1127 [ 11:38 International Airport + 7 Mall 9:45 | 947 | 953 | 956 9:58 — | 10:05 | 10:10 2:55 | 3:02 3:05 | 3:20 | 3:28 3:30 3:35 3:45 215 | 2:20 | 2:38 | 2:45 | 3:05 | 3110 | 330 | 3:35 | 350 | 2:00
X : : : : : : : : : :
; : R : ; : : - : - : : : 3:55 | 4:02 4:05 | 4:20 | 4:28 4:30 4:35 4:45
1:45 1:52 1:58 2:01 2:08 s [rms 128 [ 25| R [ 36| R | 11 | 117 | 1208 D . 7015 1 1017 | 1023 | 1026 | 1028 | 1033 | 1035 | 100 315 | 320 [ 338 325 1205 | 210 | 230 | 235 | 230 | 500
2:15 2:22 - 2:28 2:31 2:38 11:45 | 11:53 | 11:55 R 12:06 R 12:25 | 12:27 | 12:38 ) PCHC 4:55 5:02 5:05 5:20 5:28 5:30 5:35 5:45
. L R . . . : : ¥ . X . . 10:45 | 10:47 | 10:53 | 10:56 10:58 - 11:05 | 11:10 4:15 4:20 4:38 4:45 5:05 5:10 5:30 5:35 5:50 6:00
2:45 2:52 2:55 2:58 3:01 3:08 12:15 | 12:23 | 12:25 R 12:36 R 12:55 | 12:57 | 1:08 B Health 5:55 6:02 6:05 6:20 6:28 6:30 6:35 6:45
3:15 3:22 - 3:28 3:31 3:38 12:45 | 12:53 | 12:55| R 1:06 R 1:25 | 1:27 | 1:38 Bus C Mq I 11:15 | 11:17 | 11:23 | 11:26 11:28 11:33 | 11:35 | 11:40 \ 5:15 | 5:20 | 5:38 | 5:45 | 6:05 | 6:10 | 6:30 | 6:35 | 6:50 | 7:00
3:45 3:52 - 3:58 4:01 4:08 115 | 1:23 | 1:25 R 1:36 R 1:55 | 1:57 | 2:08 : are via *TRANSFERS ARE WELCOME AT THE STUDENT UNION*
o Hampden = ye - = yo = s 9o Toms I = 1206 T = 1225 227 | 238 Adm|n,° 11:45 | 11:47 | 11:53 | 11:56 | 11:58 - | 12:05 | 12:10 \
Town Office 4:45 4:52 4:55 4:58 5:01 5:08 215 | 2:23 | 2225 | R | 2:36 R | 2:55 | 2:57 | 3:08 St Joseph’s 12:15 | 12:17 | 1:23 | 12:26 | 12:28 12:33 | 12:35 | 12:40 \
515 | 522 - 5:28 531 | 538 245 | 253 | 255 ] R | 306 ) R | 925 | 927 | 338 Int | Medici 12:45 | 12:47 | 12:53 | 12:56 | 12:58 | - | 1:05 | 1:10 \
Hampden 5:45 5:52 5:55 5:58 6-01 6:08 315 | 3:23 [ 325 | R [ 33| R | 355 | 3:57 | 408 . D nternal iviedicine \
A d D *Meets up with Mall Hopper at this stop at 28 minutes past the hour. 3:45 | 3:53 | 3:55 R 4:06 R 4:25 | 4:27 | 4:38 Malne 1:15 1:17 1:23 1:26 1:28 1:33 1:35 1:40
cagemy 415 | 423 | 425 | R | 436 | R | 455 | 457 | 508 | DHHS/Aspire 1:45 | 1:47 | 1:53 | 1:56 [ 1:58 — | 205 | 2:10 \
4:45 4:53 4:55 R 5:06 R 5:25 5:27 5:38 H
Northern Light 2:15 | 2:17 | 2:23 | 2:26 | 2:28 2:33 | 2:35 | 2:40 \ O I d I OWﬂ
515 | 523 [ 525 | R | 536 | R | 555 | - - o T : \
5:45 | 5:53 | 5:55 R 6:06 R 6:25 - - Internal Medicine 2:45 2:47 2:53 2:56 2:58 - 3:05 3:10 )Y
- \
o Ro20 R: Gall torequest stop. 315 [ 3117 [ 3:23 | 3:26 | 3:28 | 3:33 | 3:35 | 30 N
Main /14 A
6/,7 X * Meets up with Mall Hopper at this stop 55 minutes past the hour. 3:45 3:47 3.53 3-56 3.58 4:05 4:10 = \
N N Fairmount : : : : : : . i .
\ Market D 4:15 4:17 4:23 4:26 4:28 4:33 4:35 4:40 I \
= = = < - \ C Broadway Shopping 4:45 | 4:47 | 4:53 | 4:56 | 4:58 - | 5:05 | 5:10 ] \
Route H - Hampden N \ & Center 515 | 547 | 5:23 | 5:26 | 528 | 533 | 5:35 | 5040 / \
N 2
) N R \ y . . . . . o . .
Beal University/Shaws Monday - Friday ONLY S O g ° 545 | 547 | 5:53 | 5:56 | 5:58 6:05 | 6:10 / rd
« \ *University students, faculty, and staff ride free with University ID. O ro n O \
- Bus Stop Numbers — = = e \ , /
S S St. Josephrs
H- H- H- H- H- H- H- H- H- o~ | A . / \
000 020 050 150 155 150 050* | 020* | 000 \ F & Hospital
n n | ¥ BealUniversity & / \
i A
Al[BJICIIDIEJ[D)(C)BJA z . Wal-Mart / \
) ) . Still
Comor | [ P ] ampdon | ampeon | ampaen | O[S [ Comer N / ] BangorO Acadia waler Ave. C \
Academy Academy = .
S ! City Hall Hospital /
6:15 6:20 R 6:35 6:38 6:48 6:54 7:00 7:10 N / \
(623) S-000 S -060 N/S - 160 NZ/OSO- N/S - 205 N/S - 160 N - 065 S$-000 N - T~ Main Street A / D
715 | 720 | R | 7:35 | 7:38 | 748 | 7:54 | 800 | 810 . N _ - =« Tarqet / 1
(7:23) ¢ I ; ¢ T S aeas PEIER - — 9 s~ / \
815 [ 820 [ R | 835 | 838 | 848 [ 854 | 9:00 | 9:10 tramsit | South | Brewer Brower | South | . | o Brewer - Univeristy Mall
- ) - - - - - - Center Main/ Shopping | Walmart Mardens Shopping Main/ Center . / 1 1
9:15 | 9:20 R 9:35 | 9:38 | 9:48 | 9:54 | 10:00 | 10:10 Eim | Center Center Elm I =] N City Halls -
S Main
10:15 | 10:20 R 10:35 | 10:38 | 10:48 | 10:54 | 11:00 | 11:10 645 | 653 | 7.00 | 7110 | 7:16 7:22 7:30 | 7:37 | '1’/49‘ N - 7 / |
n
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Sy . 7
11:15 | 11:20 R 11:35 11:38 11:48 | 11:54 | 12:00 | 12:10 7:45 7:53 8:00 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:30 8:37 e Northen nght EMMC P /
12:15 | 12:20 R 12:35 | 12:38 | 12:48 | 12:54 | 1:00 1:10 8:45 8:53 9:00 9:10 9:16 9:22 9:30 9:37 I - ~ 7 / ‘
1:15 1:20 R 1:35 1:38 1:48 1:54 2:00 2:10 9:45 9:53 10:00 10:10 10:16 10:22 10:30 | 10:37 I B =~ ~ Evergreen 7 )
~ Woods , / \ v,
2:15 2:20 R 2:35 2:38 2:48 2:54 3:00 3:10 10:45 | 10:53 11:00 11:10 11:16 11:22 11:30 11:37 I North Brgwer \ s / r4ve
&’ 4 s
315 | 3:20 [ R | 3:35 [ 3:38 | 3:48 | 3:54 [ 4:00 | 4:10 11:45 | 11:53 | 12:00 | 12:10 | 12:16 | 12:22 | 12:30 [ 12:37 o Brewer Shopping Maine Vet < S -
| o Shopplng pri \ alne veterans /
4:15 4:20 R 4:35 4:38 4:48 4:54 5:00 5:10 12:45 | 12:53 1:00 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:30 1:37 \ Genter ~ Home ) \
515 | 520 | R | 535 | 5:38 | 548 | 554 | e:00 | 6:10 1:45 | 1:53 | 2:00 | 2:10 | 2116 | 222 | 2:30 | 2:37 | Center S P Veaz e / © \ Old Town Plaza
R: Call to request stop. 2:45 2:53 3:00 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:30 3:37 l c N 7 / 0&
* University students, faculty, and staff ride free with University ID. ~ 7 O&\
3:45 3:53 4:00 4:10 4:16 4:22 4:30 4:37 I / N P /
4:45 4:53 5:00 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:30 5:37 I ““ N N 7 /
r |
5:45 5:53 6:00 6:10 6:16 6:22 6:30 6:37 ’ ~ g4 ‘. N\ 7 / Old Town *
R: Call to request stop. : AN P / Town Office
| ' J)
Brewer Route E : () L - Memoriai § !
| oute - Mt. Hope o Main Stree’ Orono Town Office * emoria
i Union |
/ E R N Walmart/EMCC Monday - Saturday | Veazie n
Oute - Brewer North Town Office /
I Bus Stop Numbers - = N &5 S
O . t Walmart/Mardens/PCHC Monday - Saturday _ - Rout w B Q@ /
E-000 | E-095 |E-120* | EIW- | EIM/W E- | E-095 | E-000 h ~ .
rrl n g 0 n , B s N b 180 -165 140* / oute B¥Stillwater L|brary E
us Stop Numbers /
| ﬂ 6 @ 9 j @ @ m / Walmart/Target/Bangor Mall Monday - Saturday Orchard \
| N-000 | N-040 | N/S-160 | N/S-200 | Nis-205 | N-040 | N-000 E— Stop — Rout,e @ - Bladk Bear Orene BIaress C L1 ; A
A - A — ; — Bus Siep : : , rails
ANBINCANDARERIBITA st | i | Vs | [ sor [ e | e | o | Monday]throush]Friday/during|thelacademiclyear, F I N
I w-000 | EW-020 | w-215 | w- EW- | EMw [ EW- w- | -~ - \
Teansit | Noover [T | e [ i 6:15 | 6:20 - 6:40 | 6:49 | 655 | 7:00 | 7:10 205 | 180 | -165* | 020 000 = NUmber; ~ The Avenue \ /
Shopping annafor almart ardens | Shopping - - - - - - - AN
| Center | “conter Center | Center 715 | 720 N 720 | 729 | 755 | 800 | 810 A B c D ' j B A 0-000 [0-050| 0-070 [0-090]0-110]0-130] 0-000 N ———
| LaFayette Family | &15 | €:20" | 6:30 6:40 648 | 7:00 [ 7:07 8:15 | 8:20 840 | 849 | 855 [ 900 [ 9:10 ABCEFGD®EBA |
. oA . . . . Rk Transit Broadway Riverwood Target Walmart Bangor Broadway Transit oo or our us o s
I Cancer Center 715 | 720 7:30 7:40 748 | 800 | 807 9:15 | 9:20 9:40 | 9:49 | 9:55 [ 10:00 [ 10:10 Center Drive Mal Center 4
815 | 820° | 830 8:40 848 | 900 | 907 10:15 | 10:20 1040 | 10:49 | 10:55 | 11:00 | 11:10 645 | e52 | 7:00R [ 7:02 | 70 [ 720 | 727 | 7:35 B s | e et e | | s ke B All Other Route Names - The blue bus stop is only for Route O.
. , 9:15 9:20* 9:30 9:40 9:48 10:00 10:07 11:15 11:20 11:40 11:49 11:55 12:00 | 12:10 7:45 7:52 8:00R 8:02 8:10 8:20 8:27 8:35 6:20 | 6:50 6:56 7:00 7:03 | 7:08 | 7:12 7:20 - Routes Route A ca ehart
) I 10:15 | 10:20* | 10:30 10:40 10:48 | 11:00 | 11:07 12:15 | 12:20 12:40 | 12:49 | 12:55 | 1:00 | 1:10 8:45 8:52 R 902 | 910 | 920 9:27 9:35 - ;fgg ;fgg gfgg gfgg ;82 gf‘}ﬁ ;28 - P - The red bus stops are for every Route but Route O.
11:15 | 11:20* [ 11:30 11:40 11:48 | 12:00 [ 12:07 1:15 | 1:20 1:40 | 1:49 | 1:55 | 2:00 | 2:10 9:45 9:52 R 10:02 | 10:10 | 10:20 | 10:27 | 10:35 - | 820 | 826 | 830 | 8:33 | 8:38 | 8:42 | 850 | - BUssTon Route B - Center St . .
- . 215 Tozzo T 1230 70 T2z T 700 o0 —T 850 T 856 T 500 1503508 o2 520 T - Bus stops going outbound go up and end in an even
H M M M M M . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . B . . N =]
Accepted Unlver5|ty IDS i 240 | 249 | 295 | 300 | 319 1045 | 1952 R 1102 | 110 | 1120 | 27 ) TS5 - | 920 | 926 | 9:30 | 9:33 | 9:38 | 9:42 | 950 | - s Route E - Mt. Hope number (0,2,4,6, or 8) most commonly 0.
1:15 | 1:20* 1:30 1:40 1:48 2:00 2:07 315 | 3:20 3:40 | 349 | 355 | 4:00 | 4:10 11:45 11:52 R 12:02 | 12:10 | 12:20 | 12:27 | 12:35 . 950 1 956 | 10:00 110:03110-:08 | 10:12 | 10-20 " | B | E | Route H - Hampden
mplEASE ”a"Em ) 2:15 | 2:20* 2:30 2:40 2:48 3:00 | 3:07 4:15 | 4:20 4:40 | 4:49 | 4:55 | 5:00 | 5:10 12:45 | 12:52 R 1:02 | 1:10 | 1:20 1:27 1:35 - 11020 | 10:26 | 10:30 |10:33]10:38 | 10:42 ] 10:50 | - - Bus stops coming inbound go down and end in an
7% - 10:50 | 10:56 | 11:00 | 11:03 | 11:08 | 11:12 | 11:20 -
B e . 20* . . . . . -
DIV A U vessiTy 0F MaINE A7 AucusTa - , 315 | 3:20 3:30 3:40 3:48 | 400 | 407 515 | 5:20 - [ 540 | 549 | 555 | 6:00 [ 6:10 1:45 | 1:52 R 2:02 | 2:10 | 2:20 | 2:27 | 2:35 — | 11:20 [ 11:26 | 11:30 | 11:33 | 11:38 | 1142 | 11:60 | - Route M - Mall Hopper  odd number (1,3,5,7, or 9) most commonly 5.
DRIVER [A””a’ MAKE (”A”GE 4:15 4:20* 4:30 4:40 4:48 5:00 5:07 * Riders preferring pickup near EMCC may flag down the bus by the newly 2:45 2:52 R 3:02 3:10 3:20 3:27 3:35 - 11:50 | 11:56 | 12:00 [12:03] 12:08 | 12:12 | 12:20 - BBOE Route N - Brewer North R )
i installed crosswalk on Hogan Road at 28 minutes after the hour. Or call in to - - - - - - - - 12:20 | 12:26 | 12:30 |12:33 ) 12:38 | 12:42 | 12:50 - Bus Stop - NOTE: There are some exceptions to this. For
g v H 515 | 5:20¢ | 5:30 5:40 548 | 6:00 | 6:07 request the stop at (207)992-4670. 345 | %52 R 4:02 | 410 | 4:20 | 427 | 435 - | 12:50 [ 12:56 | 1:00 | 1:03 | 1:08 | 1:12 | 1:20 | - Route O - BBOE example Route H and Route U share a bus stop,
6391921053384030 ** Bus shelter at stop. College students, faculty, and staff ride free with College 4:45 4:52 R 5:02 5:10 5:20 5:27 5:35 = 1:20 1:26 1:30 1:33 | 1:38 | 1:42 1:50 = the number of that stop will be determined by H
R: Call to request stop. ID. 545 | 5:52 R 6:02 | 6:10 | 6:20 | 6:27 | 6:35 -1 1:50 | 1:96 | 2:00 12081208 212 220 | - Route § - Brewer South - cc it comes first in the alphabet. So sto
i i WO L  Colonial Gircle and/or Brewer Community Center are requests : : : : : : : —_| 2:20 | 2:26 | 2:30 | 2:33 | 2:38 | 2:42 | 2:50 | - . ! P . P
Single Ride Cash Fare.....$1.50 25022006925016 A o] i o e aftor this Stop. NO STOPS AT THE VETERAN’S HOME/CLINIC ON SATURDAYS R: Call to request stop. . —_| 2:50 | 2:56 | 3:00 | 3:03 | 3:08 | 3:12 | 3:20 | - Route U - Hammond St. nu?be:bH/U -d 07t5 is aanb:ur’d ;tOP on R:ute H but
e RESEARCHER/SCHOLAR g eets up witl all Hopper at this stop. - 3:20 3:26 3:30 3:33 | 3:38 | 3:42 3:50 - and outbound stop on Route U. because comes
Half caSh Fare TEEEE] $ . 75 Maine( ‘!‘Ird — rl [ - 3:50 | 3:56 4:00 4:03 | 4:08 | 4:12 | 4:20 - Route V - OId Town first in the alphabet it ends in an odd number.
- - - 4 A - 4:20 | 4:26 4:30 4:33 | 4:38 | 4:42 | 4:50 - R w s .“
W|th senIOI‘ I Dlsable paSS. saaaa $ . 75 MAINE .. - ‘ _ 450 | 4:56 | 5:00 | 5:03 ] 5:08 | 512 | 5:20 _ oute - Stillwater
= - 5:20 5:26 5:30 5:33 | 5:38 | 5:42 5:50 6:10
0 B )

How to Read Bus Stops

COMMUNITY CONNECTOR
(] BUS STOP This is the number of the stop. All the Routes that stop at this
e stop are included in the number.

NEW YEAR'S DAY LABOR DAY

Both the route letters are represented on this part of the sign

Celebrating.

Monthly Pass...$45.00 <@ / — | B i E _— as well.
Studen.lt' MOI;“I'V PGIS:SREEZO .00 i =Y ?9;‘;‘(::'—5 § o0 MEMORIAL DAY THANKSGIVING DAY The QR codes can be used to pull up a schedule of any bus
BEAR,BANANAS THE 5| 2017200 < o route. Just turn on the camera on your smartphone and clic
FANSIER - . INDEPENDENCE DAY CHRISTMAS DAY - . ook that comes.u your smartphone and click

the link that comes up.

w98 Farm Road, Bangor, ME 04401




